PARTICIPATING ADDENDUM
Pure Storage, Inc.
Computer Equipment
Attachment A
Revised Feb 2016

Authorized Value Added Resellers (VARS)

Compunet Dan Beeler dbeeler@compunet.biz
Presidio Jamie Kelley jkelley@presidio.com
SHI State/local Andrea Keno Andrea_Keno@shi.com

SHI Education Dan Pressley Dan_Pressley@shi.com

208-286-3000

208.338.7960

425-457-2462

801-230-9584


mailto:dbeeler@compunet.biz
mailto:jkelley@presidio.com
mailto:Dan_Pressley@shi.com
mailto:Dan_Pressley@shi.com
tel:208.338.7960

